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Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Reference No.:

Epping 1 Date:
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2480 Customer ID:
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:
Web: http:/iwww.signalhillproducts.com
STGMAL HILL PRODUCTS ? gnalip guswmf"”#
ource:

Dagbreek Liquors

1 Avocado Street, Westridge
Mitchells Plain

Cape Town WC 7788
SOUTH AFRICA
0786309908

Nathalie Payment before callection

SHIP VIA: LRSAC

Dagbreek Liquors

1 Avocado Street, Westridge
Mitchells Plain

Cape Town WC 7789
SOUTH AFRICA
0786309908

IN114397
02-Apr-2024
02-Apr-2024

C8644

ZAR
4760180126
LRFGOO

ALC/VOL)
FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspherry Peach Spritzer - 24 x
330m] NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)

FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660mi
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml -
Deposit

FG CD-049: Stronghow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330mi
NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660mi RB
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660mi -
Deposit

FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440mi CAN
(4.5% ALC/VOL}

5.0000

5.0000

5.0000

5.0000

5.0000

5.0000

5.0000

Continued...

$8127090

260.0000

CASE 270.0000
CASE 216.5200

UNIT 31.3200
CASE 283.8600
CASE 216.5200

UNIT 31.3200
CASE 3301.0000
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;
?
§
i

5.5%

5.5%

0%

5.5%

5.5%

0%

5.5%

N Nathalie

74.25

59.54

0.00

78.06

59.64

0.00

90.75

Page: 10f2

481 48
1.275.75
1,023.06

156.60
1,341.24
1,023.06
156.60

1.658.25



STGNAT HITL PRODYLCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

. Reference No.:
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1 Date:

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:

Phone: +27 (0} 21 203 2480 Customer ID:

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:

Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT #
Source:

IN114397
02-Apr-2024
02-Apr-2024

c8644

ZAR
4760190126
LRFGOO

Dagbreek Liquors
1 Avocado Street, Westridge
Mitchells Plain

Cape Town WC 7789
SQUTH AFRICA
0786309908

2

Nathalie

Dagbreek Liquors

1 Avocado Street, Westridge
Mitchells Plain

Cape Town WC 7789
SOUTH AFRICA
0786309908

Payment before collection

Driver: 6%2 LC

Driver Signature: ‘@‘

Truck Reg: DZZ 6,9,:} /?f‘

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By

Settlement Discount:
Note :

UUUPRIITIIN 011 (-} -
R 0.00
" . . Sales Total:
Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.
Tax Total:
Total (ZAR):

Company Reg

Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd —- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205
: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081

7,026.96
1,054.04
8,081.00

Returns

Description

Qty/Cases

SHP 20t Xeg

SHP 30L Keg

Strangbow Crates and Bottles

<3

Chep Pailets

asH AP

s P

BREN S emANT

PRODUCT CODE | CASES

THA-p25] >

F ol |




C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier

CNOT L

C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier

Cape Town 4

Liguor Kumers

(021) 903 3880 (021) 903 8874

Liquor Runners Cape Town

Pieter@lrsa.co.za Http://www.lrsa.ca.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR1397570  2024-04-05 10:36:59
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 232866, DATE Delivered - 2024-04-04

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
HSZ129FS FJ26-280C (CKD) ZA 14 M. MALANDA
Reason for Credit: Client Returned

Customer Name: DAGBREEK LIQUORS
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: (8644

Doc. Date: 2024-04-02 Doc. Ref: IN114397SH GRV: § Credit Type: Clean - Cra Invoice Amt: R 8081

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTyY
RT PA-035 Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Dep €S 12 x 660ML W5 Client Returncd 3
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: IN1143975H (1 Product Type) 3

1M

Authorized by:
[date]




Epping
166 Gunners Circle

(E:Ppins_lr 1 WG 7460 Order No.: CN074437
ape fown, WL, Order Date: 05/04/2024
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 e . 070412024
) Web: http:/iwww signalhillproducts.com elivery ’
S Customer ID: C8644
[ : ZAR
SIGNAL KILL PRODUCTS urrency

Dagbreek Liquors Dagbreek Liquors

1 Avocado Street, Westridge 1 Avocado Street, Westridge
Mitchells Plain Mitchells Plain

Cape Town WC 7789 Cape Town WC 7789
SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA

orders@signalhiIlproducts.com

luor Runer SA - Crew

RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles —~ 12 x 660mi - 3.0000 UNIT 31.3200

Deposit
PLEASE NOTE: The Total Weight (KG) : 0.000000 Sales Total: 93.96;
quantity delivered will be Freight & Misc.: 0.00
subject to stock availability. Total Volume (L) :0.000000 K .
Shipment confirmation to Less Discount: 0.00
follow. Tax Total: 14.09,

Total (ZAR): 108.05
0 -,Arh’(‘ﬂ

SR 5
Neuis Peah

Bavari

MALT
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